
Notes Day Date 8th FB 7th FB SCHOOL EVENTS 8th SB 7th SB

GAME TIMES Thur 8-Aug First Practice  First Practice

4:30pm games Fri 9-Aug Practice  Practice

4:00pm games Mon 12-Aug Practice Practice Band Mtg@6pm                        FIRST DAY OF TRYOUTS

Tues 13-Aug Early out

Yellow = No Practice Wed 14-Aug Practice Practice Tryouts Tryouts

Codes: Thurs 15-Aug Practice Practice Practice Practice

Amp-Amphi Fri 16-Aug Practice Practice
Movie Night 

@OVPool 6:30pm Practice Practice

Cor-Coronado Mon 19-Aug Practice Practice Practice Practice

EC-Esperero Can. Tues 20-Aug

Early out/PTO 

Mtg @6pm

FW-Flowing Wells Wed 21-Aug Practice Practice Practice Practice

LC-La Cima Thurs 22-Aug Practice Practice Parent Info Night Practice Practice

Mar-Marana Fri 23-Aug Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice

OG-Orange Grove Mon 26-Aug Practice Practice Practice La Cima La Cima

Tort-Tortolita Tues 27-Aug Early out

Wil- Wilson Wed 28-Aug @Wil Marana Esperero

 C Team BB Thurs 29-Aug Practice Practice Practice Practice

FW Fri 30-Aug Practice Practice Practice Practice

Mar Mon 2-Sep No School No School No School No School No School

Tort Tues 3-Sep Early out

Cor  Wed 4-Sep Tort @Tort @FW @FW

Wil Thurs 5-Sep Practice Practice Practice Practice

EC Fri 6-Sep Pictures Pictures

Marching Band 

@ CDO 5:30pm Practice Practice

Amphi Mon 9-Sep Practice Practice Practice Practice

OG   Tues 10-Sep Early out

Wed 11-Sep @La Cima FW OrangeGrove @Tortolita

Photos by; Thurs 12-Sep Practice Practice Practice Practice

Inter-State Studio Fri 13-Sep Practice Practice Pictures Pictures

(520) 744-8747 Mon 16-Sep Practice Practice Marana Marana

Tues 17-Sep Early out

Athletic Director Wed 18-Sep Amphi @Tortolita Wilson Practice

Rachel Peru Thurs 19-Sep Practice Practice Practice Practice

696-5968 Fri 20-Sep Practice Practice Practice Practice



Mon 23-Sep Practice Practice @Tortolita @Tortolita

If there is no Tues 24-Sep Early out

game listed, it Wed 25-Sep @Cor @FW @Amphi @Amphi

means no team Thurs 26-Sep Practice Practice @Coronado @Coronado

for that school. Fri 27-Sep Practice Practice Practice Practice

Mon 30-Sep Practice Practice Tournament Tournament

Tues 1-Oct Early out

Wed 2-Oct FW @Marana Tournament Tournament

Thurs 3-Oct

Fri 4-Oct

Mon 7-Oct

Tues 8-Oct Early out

Wed 9-Oct P/T Conferences

Thurs 10-Oct P/T Conferences

Fri 11-Oct P/T Conferences



SF OF Tennis XCountry

First Practice First Practice

Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

@Coronado

Practice Esperero Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

No School No School No School

Marana I @FW Esperero

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Pictures @Mt. View

Practice Practice Practice

@Tortolita OrangeGrove @Twin Peaks

Practice Practice Practice

Pictures Practice Pictures

Wilson Practice

FW Practice Marana

Practice Amphi Practice

Practice Practice Practice



@La Cima Practice Practice

La Cima La Cima Wilson & Pusch

Practice Practice Practice

Practice Practice Practice

Practice

@Pusch 

Ridge@4pm Practice

Marana II Pusch @Dove Mt.

Practice

Practice

@District Meet


